A Accurate Test Labs (954) 515-0200 QA Testing
1305 NW 65th PI http://accuratetestlab.com

ACCURATE Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309 Lic# Loit

Disposable 1g - Sniper OG

Sample ID: 2412AFL0571.2625 Internal Lab ID: ATL-25806 Client
Strain: D8 THCP Get sniped LLC
Matrix: Other Received: 12/27/2024 Lic. #
Type: Other Completed: 12/30/2024 130 nw 20th street
Unit Weight: 1 g Batch#: IM15501 Boca Raton FL 33431
Summary
Test Date Tested Result
Batch Complete
Cannabinoids 12/30/2024 Complete
Basic Potency Complete
[o)
ND ND 68.75%
Total THC Total CBD Total Cannabinoids
Analyte LOQ Result Result  Analyte Result Result
% % mg/unit % mg/unit
CBDVa 0.01 ND ND  9S-HHC ND ND
CBDV 001 ND ND  9R-HHC ND ND
CBDa 0.01 ND ND  A9-THCH ND ND
CBGa 0.01 ND ND  A8-THCH ND ND
CBG 001 ND ND  A9-THCP 2.10 210
CBD 001 ND ND  A8-THCP 8.13 81.3
THCV 0.01 ND ND A8-THCO ND ND
A8-THCV 0.00 ND ND A9-THCO ND ND
THCVa 0.01 ND ND  9(S)-HHCP ND ND
CBN 0.01 ND ND  9(R)-HHCP ND ND
A9-THC 001 ND ND  11-Hydroxy-THC ND ND
A8-THC 001 58.52 585.2  1(S)-H4-CBD ND ND
(6aR,9S)-d10-THC 0.01 ND ND  1(R)-H4-CBD ND ND
(6aR,9R)-d10-THC 0.00 ND ND A9-THCB ND ND
CBC 0.01 ND ND A8-THCB ND ND
CBCa 001 ND ND CBDp 0.01 ND ND
THCa 0.01 ND ND  Total 68.75 687.5
Document ID: ATL-225, Rev 05, Effective Date: 03 October 2023; Date Tested: 12/30/2024
NT NT Not Tested
Not Tested Not Tested
Moisture Content Water Activity Foreign Matter

Confident LIMS
Q All Rights Reserved i
coa.support@confidentlims.com . /
Paulo Gonzalez (866) 506-5866 confident

Laboratory Manager www.confidentlims.com
12/30/2024




A Accurate Test Labs (954) 515-0200 QA Testing
1305 NW 65th PI http://accuratetestlab.com
ACCURATE Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309 Lic#

TEST LAB 1of1
Disposable 1g - Sniper OG
Sample ID: 2503AFL0407.1835 Internal Lab ID: ATL-27599 Client
Strain: DB THCP Biominerales Pharma
Matrix: Other Received: 03/07/2025 Lic. #
Type: Other Completed: 03/10/2025 2751 Commerce Center Way
Unit Weight: 1g Batch#: 1A28502 Pembroke Park, FL 33312

Summary

Test Date Tested Result

Batch Complete

Cannabinoids 03/07/2025 Complete

EXPLOSIVE BLEND
LIVERESIN
AGARE
Expanded Potency Complete
[o)
ND ND 70.36%
Total THC Total CBD Total Cannabinoids
Analyte Result Result  Analyte Result Result
% mg/unit % mg/unit
CBDVa ND ND  9S-HHC ND ND
CBDV ND ND  9R-HHC ND ND
CBDa ND ND  A9-THCH ND ND
CBGa ND ND  A8-THCH ND ND
CBG ND ND  A9-THCP 6.04 60.4
CBD ND ND  A8-THCP ND ND
THCV ND ND A8-THCO ND ND
A8-THCV ND ND A9-THCO ND ND
THCVa ND ND  9(S)-HHCP ND ND
CBN <LOQ <LOQ 9(R)-HHCP ND ND
A9-THC ND ND  11-Hydroxy-THC ND ND
A8-THC 64.32 643.2  1(S)-H4-CBD ND ND
(6aR,9S)-d10-THC ND ND  1(R)-H4-CBD ND ND
(6aR,9R)-d10-THC ND ND A9-THCB ND ND
CBC ND ND A8-THCB ND ND
CBCa ND ND CBDp ND ND
THCa ND ND  Total 70.36 703.6
Document ID: ATL-225, Rev 05, Effective Date: 03 October 2023; Date Tested: 03/07/2025
NT NT Not Tested
Not Tested Not Tested
Moisture Content Water Activity Foreign Matter
Confident LIMS
Q All Rights Reserved
coa.support@confidentlims.com ‘
Paulo Gonzalez (866) 506-5866 confident

Laboratory Manager www.confidentlims.com
03/10/2025



BEYOND

LABORATORY
721 Cortaro Dr.
Sun City Center, FL 33573
www.acslab.com

DEA No. RA0571996

FL License # CMTL-0003

Disposable 1G - Sniper OG
Sample Matrix:
CBD/HEMP

Derivative Products
(Inhalation - Heated)

Certificate of Analysis

Compliance Test

ClientInformation:
Go2distributors LLC
132 nw 20th street

Boca Raton, Florida 33431

Batch # 1A28S02
Batch Date: 2025-05-07
Extracted From: D8 THCP

Test Reg State: Georgia

Order # GO2250530-120001
Order Date: 2025-05-30
Sample# AAGT778

Sampling Date: 2025-06-10
Lab Batch Date: 2025-06-10
Completion Date: 2025-06-25

Initial Gross Weight: 21.095g Number of Units: 1

Net Weight per Unit: 1000.000 mg

Potency HHCP % Pathogenic Microbiology Heavy Metals m 2 3-Butanedione

HHCP

P = Tested CP Tested Passed Passed Passed

= nrs

S i

pase * Mycotoxins @22 Pesticides Residual Solvents Microbiology E Vitamin E
¥ Passed n Passed Passed % Passed & Passed
Filth and Foreign
Passed
Product Image
Wl Potency (LCUV) (GA) + Potency Tested < Potency Summary
25 (LCUV) SOP13.001 (LCUV) Total HHC M Total Active THC J
Specimen Weight: 500.540 mg 0.143% 1.430 mg None Detected
Dilution LOD LOQ Result o Total Active CBD Total CBG
Analyte % % otal Active otal
n an) (mgg) () (mgg P 0.62ma || 0.042% 0.42mg

Delta-8 THC 50.000 260E-5 0015 9342400 93.4240
Delta8-THCP * 50000 3.75E4 0015 248700  2.4870 Total CBN Total Cannabinoids
Delta-8 THCV 50.000 4.00E-5 0015 6.8600  0.6860 5.22mg | 98.234% 982.34mg
CBN 50.000 140E-5 0015 52200  0.5220
Delta9-THCP * 50000 1.17E5  0.012 3.8900  0.3890 Total DELTA-8-THC
CBT 50.000 200E-4 0015 24300  0.2430 934.24mg
CBL 50.000 3.50E-5 0.015 14700  0.1470 - —
Delta-10 THC 50.000 3.00E-6 0.015 0.8100 0.0810 Summary Results determined from two distinct Potency Tests - Potency (LCUV) (GA) +
CBD 50000 540E5 0015 06200  0.0620 Potency 25 (LCUV)
CBG 50.000 248E-4 0015 0.4200  0.0420
THCB * 50.000 1.80E-4 0.0163 0.008 0.008
CBDA 50.000 1.00E5 0015 <L0Q <L0Q
CBGA 50.000 8.00E5 0015 <L0Q <L0Q
Delta-9 THC 50.000 2.80E-4  0.075 <L0Q <L0Q
Delta-9 THC-O Acetate 50.000 7.70E5  0.025 <L0Q <L0Q
Exo-THC 50.000 2.30E-4 0015 <L0Q <L0Q
CBC 50.000 276E5  0.075 <L0Q <LoQ
CBCA 50.000 1.07E4 0015 <L0Q <L0Q
CBDV 50.000 6.50E5  0.015 <L0Q <L0Q
CBDVA 50.000 1.40E5  0.015 <L0Q <L0Q
CBNA 50.000 9.50E5  0.015 <L0Q <L0Q
Delta-8 THC-O Acetate 50.000 270E5  0.025 <L0Q <L0Q
THCA-A 50.000 3.20E5 0015 <L0Q <L0Q
THCH * 50.000 3.50E-4 0.0163 <L0Q <L0Q
THCV 50.000 7.00E6  0.015 <L0Q <L0Q
THCVA 50.000 4.70E5  0.015 <L0Q <L0Q
Total Active CBD 50.000 0.620 0.062
Total Active THC 50.000 <L0Q <L0Q
P

Aixia Sun Lab Director/Principal Scientist

D.H.Sc, M.Sc., B.Sc., MT (AAB)

g,

SRADST1995

imion nﬂ"

ACCREDITED

CERT #678601

QA By: 1222 on 2025-06-25 11:44:51 V1

Definitions and Abbreviations used in this report: Total Active CBD = CBD + (CBD-A * 0.877), *Total CBDV = CBDV + (CBDVA * 0.867), Total Active THC = THCA-A * 0.877 + Delta 9 THC,
Total THCV = THCV + (THCVA * 0.87), CBG Total = (CBGA * 0.878) + CBG, CBN Total = (CBNA * 0.876) + CBN, Total CBC = CBC + (CBCA * 0.877), Total THC-O-Acetate = Delta 8 THC-O-
Acetate + Delta 9 THC-0-Acetate, Total THC Delta8-THCP + Delta9-THCP, Total Cannabinoids = Total percentage of cannabinoids within the sample. (mg/ml) = Milligrams per
Milliliter, LOQ = Limit of Quantitation, LOD = Limit of Detection, Dilution = Dilution Factor, (ppb) = Parts per Billion, (%) = Percent, (cfu/g) = Colony Forming Unit per Gram, (ug/g) =
Microgram per Gram, (ppm) = Parts per Million, (ppm) = (ug/g), (aw) = Water Activity, (mg/Kg) = Milligram per Kilogram, Client supplied the net weight of mg The results apply to the
sample as received.
This report shall not be reproduced, without written approval, from ACS Laboratory The results of this report relate only to the material or product analyzed. Test results are confidential unless
licitly waived otherwi: CSLab is dited to the ISO/IEC 17025:2017 Standard. The tests and/or calibrations marked with an “*" are not ISO/IEC 17025:2017 accredited test

results.
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Acs | BEYOND

LABORATORY | COMPLIANCE

721 Cortaro Dr.

Sun City Center, FL 33573
www.acslab.com

DEA No. RA0571996

FL License # CMTL-0003

Disposable 1G - Sniper 0G
Sample Matrix:
CBD/HEMP

Derivative Products
(Inhalation - Heated)

Certificate of Analysis

Compliance Test

ClientInformation:
Go2distributors LLC
132 nw 20th street

Boca Raton, Florida 33431

Batch # 1A28S02
Batch Date: 2025-05-07
Extracted From: D8 THCP

Test Reg State: Georgia

Order # GO2250530-120001
Order Date: 2025-05-30
Sample# AAGT778

Sampling Date: 2025-06-10
Lab Batch Date: 2025-06-10
Completion Date: 2025-06-25

Initial Gross Weight: 21.095g

Number of Units: 1
NetWeightper Unit: 1000.000 mg

2,3-butanedione(Diacetyl)
Specimen Weight: 17.300 mg
Dilution Factor: 1.000
Analyte

2,3-Butanedione

Microbiology AC TYM BTGN plating - (GA)

Specimen Weight: 990.800 mg
Dilution Factor: 1.000

Passed

SOP13.039 (GCMS-HS)

LOD LOQ Result
(ppm) (ppm) (ppm)
024 0.024 <LoQ

Passed

SOP13.003 (Petrifilm)

Action LOQ ActionLevel Result
Analyte (cft?g% Level (ng;g Rl (cfu/g) (cfu/g) (cfu/g)
(cfu/g) Total Yeast/Mold 1000 10000 <1000
Bile tolerant gram-negative
bacteria 100 1000 <100
Total Aerobic Count 1000 100000 <1000
%%—»‘ D == _

Aixia Sun Lab Director/Principal Scientist
D.H.Sc., M.Sc., B.Sc., MT (AAB)

Microbiology Pathogenic AE qPCR - Passed
(GA) SOP13.029
Specimen Weight: 1027.900 mg (qPCR)
Dilution Factor: 1.000
Action Action Level Result
Analyte Level (Izzfeus/ul; Analyte (cfu/g) (cfu/g)
(cfu/g) 9 stEC 1  Passed
Aspergillus (Flavus,
Fumigatus, Niger, 1 Passed
Terreus)
<2~ Filth and Foreign Material - (GA) Passed
’ Specimen Weight: N/A pilution Factor: 1.000 SOP13.020
(Electronic
Balance)
Analyte Action Le(\g/(:)l Res&(l;al; Analyte Action Le(\é:)l Res(gol;
Covered Area 10 0.000 Weight % 1 0.000
Feces 0.5 0.000

ACCREDITED
CERT #878501 LA HEGISTERED LABOAATORY
#RADST 1396

QA By: 1222 on 2025-06-25 11:44:

are found on page 1

This report shall not be reproduced, without written approval, from ACS Laboratory The results of this report relate only to the material or product analyzed. Test results are confidential unless

waived oth

ACS Laboratory is

results.

51 vi

dited to the ISO/IEC 17025:2017 Standard. The tests and/or calibrations marked with an “*” are not ISO/IEC 17025:2017 accredited test
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BEYOND
COMPLIANCE

ACS

LABORATORY

721 Cortaro Dr.

Sun City Center, FL 33573
www.acslab.com

DEA No. RA0571996

FL License # CMTL-0003

Disposable 1G - Sniper OG
Sample Matrix:
CBD/HEMP

Derivative Products
(Inhalation - Heated)

Certificate of Analysis

Compliance Test

ClientInformation:
Go2distributors LLC
132 nw 20th street

Boca Raton, Florida 33431

Batch # 1A28S02
Batch Date: 2025-05-07
Extracted From: D8 THCP

Test Reg State: Georgia

Order # GO2250530-120001
Order Date: 2025-05-30
Sample# AAGT778

Number of Units: 1

Sampling Date: 2025-06-10
NetWeightper Unit: 1000.000 mg

Lab Batch Date: 2025-06-10
Completion Date: 2025-06-25

Initial Gross Weight: 21.095g

=

Specimen Weight: 603.700 mg
Dilution Factor: 2.480

(E Vitamin E (Tocopheryl Acetate)

Passed
SOP13.007 (LCMS)

LOD LoQ Action Level Result
Anal
S (Ppb)  (ppb) (ppb) (ppb)
Tocopheryl Acetate (Vitamin E Acetate) 705 500 500 <L0Q
Heavy Metals - (GA) (Inhalation) Passed
Specimen Weight: 251.200 mg SOP13.048 (ICP-MS)
Dilution Factor: 199.045
LOD LOQ ActionLevel Result LOD LOQ ActionLevel Result
Anal Anal
nalyte (ppb)  (ppb) (ppb)  (ppb) A2V (ppb)  (ppb) (PPb)  (pPb)
Arsenic (As) 0.013 100 200 <LOQ Lead (Pb) 0.007 100 500 <LoOQ
Cadmium (Cd)  0.003 100 200 <LOQ Mercury(Hg) 0016 100 200 <LOQ
Residual Solvents (GA-4) Passed
Specimen Weight: 17.300 mg SOP13.039 (GCMS-HS)
Dilution Factor: 1.000
LOD LOQ Action Level Result LOD LoQ Action Level Result
Anal Anal
nalyte (ppb) (ppb) (ppb) (ppb) ANt (ppb) (ppb) (ppb) (ppb)
Butane 04167 53.6 800000 <LOQ Heptane 0.0013 29.8 500000 <LoQ
Ethanol 0.0021 59.5 5000000 <LOQ Hexane 0.068 25 100000 <L0oQ
%%—»‘ D= -
Aixia Sun Lab Director/Principal Scientist

D.H.Sc, M.Sc., B.Sc,, MT (AAB)

QA By: 1222 on 2025-06-25 11:44:

ACCREDITED
CERT #878501 LA REGISTERED LABOAATORY
#RADST 1396

are found on page 1
This report shall not be reproduced, without written approval, from ACS Laboratory The results of this report relate only to the material or product analyzed. Test results are confidential unless
ly waived otherwise. ACS Lab y is dited to the ISO/IEC 17025:2017 Standard. The tests and/or calibrations marked with an “*” are not ISO/IEC 17025:2017 accredited test

results.
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BEYOND
COMPLIANCE

ACS

LABORATORY
721 Cortaro Dr.
Sun City Center, FL 33573
www.acslab.com

DEA No. RA0571996

FL License # CMTL-0003

Certificate of Analysis

Compliance Test

Disposable 1G - Sniper 0G
Sample Matrix:
CBD/HEMP

Derivative Products
(Inhalation - Heated)

ClientInformation:
Go2distributors LLC
132 nw 20th street

Boca Raton, Florida 33431

Batch # 1A28S02
Batch Date: 2025-05-07
Extracted From: D8 THCP

Test Reg State: Georgia

Order # GO2250530-120001
Order Date: 2025-05-30
Sample# AAGT778

Sampling Date: 2025-06-10
Lab Batch Date: 2025-06-10
Completion Date: 2025-06-25

Initial Gross Weight: 21.095g

Number of Units: 1

NetWeightper Unit: 1000.000 mg

i}* Mycotoxins - (GA)
Specimen Weight: 603.700 mg
Dilution Factor: 2.480

Passed
SOP13.007 (LCMS)

LOD LOQ ActionLevel Result LOD LOQ ActionLevel Result

Analyte Analyte

e (ppb) (ppb) (ppb)  (ppb) A" (ppb) (ppb) (ppb)  (pPb)
Aflatoxin B1 ~ 3.0400E-1 1.9 20 <LOQ Aflatoxin G2  2.7100E-1 19 20 <LOQ
Aflatoxin B2  7.7000E-2 1.9 20 <LOQ Ochratoxin A 7.5400E-1 38 20 <LOQ
Aflatoxin G1 ~ 3.0400E-1 19 20 <LOQ
Hice  HHCP

Specimen Weight: 500.540 mg
Dilution Factor: 50000.000
LOD LOQ Result o

Analyte %) ) (mg/g) (%) Analyte
(9R)-HHC 3.6600E-6 0.075 <L0Q <LOQ CBC
(9S)-HHC 6.6000E-6 0.075 <L0Q <L0Q Delta-8 THC methyl ether
(£)-98-hydroxy-HHC 7.7800E-6 0.075 1.4300 0.143 Delta-9 THC
1(R)-H4-CBD 7.330000E-7 0.15 <LOQ <L0Q Delta-9 THC methyl ether
1(S)-H4-CBD 6.630000E-7 0.15 <L0Q <LOQ H2-CBD
9(R)-HHCP 3.0900E-5 0.075 <LOQ <L0Q Total HHC
9(S)-HHCP 2.5500E-5 0.075 <LOQ <LOQ
%%—»‘ D = -
Aixia Sun Lab Director/Principal Scientist

D.H.Sc, M.Sc, B.Sc,, MT (AAB)

Tested

SOP13.050 (LCMS)
LOD LOQ Result %)
(%) (%) (mg/g) :
2.760000E-5 0.075 <L0Q <L0Q
2.480000E-4 0.075 1.1000 0.11
2.8000E4 0.075 <L0Q <L0Q
1.600000E-4 0.075 <L0Q <L0Q
1.440000E-7 0.075 <L0Q <L0Q
0.075 1.4300 0.143

ACCREDITED

Liamea

A HEGISTERED LABORATORY
#RADST 1396

are found on page 1

This report shall not be reproduced, without written approval, from ACS Laboratory The results of this report relate only to the material or product analyzed. Test results are confidential unless

waived oth

ACS Lab. yis
results.

QA By: 1222 on 2025-06-25 11:44:51 V1

dited to the ISO/IEC 17025:2017 Standard. The tests and/or calibrations marked with an “*” are not ISO/IEC 17025:2017 accredited test
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Acs BEYOND

ABORATORY

721 Cortaro Dr.

Sun City Center, FL 33573
www.acslab.com

DEA No. RA0571996

FL License # CMTL-0003

COMPLIANCE

Certificate of Analysis

Compliance Test

Disposable 1G - Sniper 0G
Sample Matrix:
CBD/HEMP

Derivative Products
(Inhalation - Heated)

ClientInformation:
Go2distributors LLC
132 nw 20th street

Boca Raton, Florida 33431

Batch

Batch Date: 2025-05-07

# 1A28S02

Extracted From: D8 THCP

Test Reg State: Georgia

Order # GO2250530-120001
Order Date: 2025-05-30
Sample# AAGT778

Sampling Date: 2025-06-10
Lab Batch Date: 2025-06-10
Completion Date: 2025-06-25

Initial Gross Weight: 21.095g

Number of Units: 1

NetWeightper Unit: 1000.000 mg

~: Pesticides - (GA)
Specimen Weight: 603.700 mg
Dilution Factor: 2.480

LOD
Analyte (opb)
Abamectin 3.9900E-1
Acephate 1.4100E-1
Acequinocyl 2.1780E+0
Acetamiprid 1.4000E-1
Aldicarb 2.0300E-1
Azoxystrobin 1.8800E-1
Bifenazate 8.6000E-2
Bifenthrin 1.0000E-1
Boscalid 5.9500E-1
Carbaryl 1.2200E-1
Carbofuran 8.6000E-2
Chlorantraniliprole 8.4000E-2
Chlordane 1.9000E+0
Chlorpyrifos 1.0900E-1
Coumaphos 2.0600E-1
Cyfluthrin 9.8000E-1
Cypermethrin 9.8500E-1
Daminozide 1.6550E+0
Diazinon 2.1200E-1
Dichlorvos 1.1300E+0
Dimethoate 6.3000E-2
Dimethomorph 2.5810E+0
Ethoprophos 1.5100E-1
Etofenprox 1.7200E-1
Etoxazole 8.6600E-1
Fenhexamid 5.8800E-1
Fenoxycarb 2.7400E-1
Fipronil 3.1700E-1
Flonicamid 4.6600E-1
%'}4—: —
Aixia Sun Lab Director/Principal Scientist

D.H.Sc, M.Sc, B.Sc,, MT (AAB)

LOQ Action Level
(ppb) (ppb)
9 100
9.6 100
9.6 100
9.6 100
9.6 100
9.6 100
9.6 100
9.6 100
9.6 100
9.6 100
9.6 100
9.6 100
9.6 100
9.6 100
9.6 100
9.6 100
9.6 100
9.6 100
9.6 100
9.6 100
9.6 100
9.6 100
9.6 100
9.6 100
9.6 100
9.6 100
9.6 100
9.6 100
9.6 100

Result

(ppb)
<L0Q
<L0Q
<L0Q
<L0Q
<L0Q
<L0Q
<L0Q
<L0Q
<L0Q
<L0Q
<L0Q
<L0Q
<L0Q
<L0Q
<L0Q
<L0Q
<L0Q
<L0Q
<L0Q
<L0Q
<L0Q
<L0Q
<L0Q
<L0Q
<L0Q
<L0Q
<L0Q
<L0Q
<L0Q

Analyte

Fludioxonil
Hexythiazox
Imazalil
Imidacloprid
Kresoxim Methyl
Malathion
Metalaxyl
Methiocarb
Methomyl
Mevinphos
Myclobutanil
Oxamyl
Paclobutrazol
Permethrin
Phosmet
Piperonylbutoxide
Prallethrin
Propiconazole
Propoxur
Pyridaben
Spinetoram
Spiromesifen
Spirotetramat
Spiroxamine
Tebuconazole
Thiacloprid
Thiamethoxam
Trifloxystrobin

Passed

SOP13.007 (LCMS)

LOD LOQ Action Level
(ppb) (ppb) (ppb)
3.6000E-1 9.6 100
1.1300E-1 9.6 100
2.5800E-1 9.6 100
4.0200E-1 9.6 100
1.8200E-1 9.6 100
2.2300E-1 9.6 100
2.7000E-1 9.6 100
1.1800E-1 9.6 100
6.4000E-2 9.6 100
9.3000E-2 9.6 100
5.7300E-1 9.6 100
4.1000E-2 9.6 100
1.8600E-1 9.6 100
6.2400E-1 9.6 100
1.2700E-1 9.6 100
1.4900E-1 9.6 100
1.4760E+0 9.6 100
2.9400E-1 9.6 100
1.0000E-1 9.6 100
1.4000E-1 9.6 100
4.2400E-1 9.6 100
1.2000E-1 9.6 100
2.1100E-1 9.6 100
5.3300E-1 9.6 100
2.3000E-1 9.6 100
1.7000E-1 9.6 100
1.7900E-1 9.6 100
1.3400E-1 9.6 100

Result
(ppb)
<L0Q
<L0Q
<L0Q
<L0Q
<L0Q
<L0Q

12.690
<L0Q
<L0Q
<L0Q
<L0Q
<L0Q
<L0Q
<L0Q
<L0Q
<L0Q
<L0Q
<L0Q
<L0Q
<L0Q
<L0Q
<L0Q
<L0Q
<LOQ
<L0Q
<L0OQ
<L0Q
<L0Q

ACCREDITED

CERT #478601 LA HEGISTERED LABOAATORY

#RADST 1396

QA By: 1222 on 2025-06-25 11:44:

are found on page 1

This report shall not be nepmduced without written approval, from ACS Laboratory The results of this report relate only to the material or product analyzed. Test results are confidential unless

waived otherwise. ACS
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results.
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